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ELECTRIC SERVICE SCHEDULE NO. 37 - Continued

Base Load Facility

Volumetric Winter and Summer Energy Prices for On-Peak and Off-Peak hours

Non-Levelized Prices

Deliveries
During
Calendar
Year
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038

On-Peak Energy Prices

Winter
2.808
3.279
2.976
3.042
3.302
3.448
3.725
4.132
4,187
4.365
4,541
4.756
4.953
7.472
7.693
7.947
8.205
8.373
8.537
8.709
8.883
9.058
9.251
9.447
9.644

Summer

Levelized Prices (Nominal)

On-Peak Energy Prices
Summer Winter

Winter
4.589

3.264
3.233
3.114
3.332
3.543
3.748
4.236
4.409
4.529
4.618
4.873
5.186
5.452
71472
7.693
7.947
8.205
8.373
8.537
8.709
8.883
9.058
9.251
9.447
9.644

¢/kWh

Off-Peak Energy Prices

Winter Summer
2.808 3.264
3.279 3.233
2.976 3.114
3.042 3.332
3.302 3.543
3.448 3.748
3.725 4.236
4,132 4.409
4,187 4529
4.365 4.618
4.541 4,873
4.756 5.186
4,953 5.452
4.223 4.223
4,382 4,382
4,573 4,573
4,766 4,766
4.866 4.866
4.960 4.960
5.060 5.060
5.161 5.161
5.261 5.261
5.375 5.375
5.489 5.489
5.603 5.603

4.819 3.859

(continued)

Off-Peak Energy Prices

Summer
4.089
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